Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emma Trotman - (198477) - Portsmouth Northsea SC - 200 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:49.70
2:50.65
2:51.50
2:54.06
3:02.57
3:04.84
3:10.54
3:10.76
3:12.52
3:14.98
3:17.57

3:26.29

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:50.65
2:54.06
2:49.70
2:51.50
3:02.57
3:12.52
3:04.84
3:10.54
3:10.76
3:14.98

3:17.57
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

532
523
515
493
427
412
376
374
364

WA Pts

523
493
532
515
427
364
412
376
374
351
337

Round

Round

Date

16/03/14
03/05/14
11/01/14
20/04/14
12/01/13
26/11/11
11/06/11
17/12/10
08/04/12
12/06/10
03/04/10
14/06/09

Date

03/05/14
20/04/14
16/03/14
11/01/14
12/01/13
08/04/12
26/11/11
11/06/11
17/12/10
12/06/10
03/04/10

Meet

Hampshire County Championships

ASA South East Region Youth Championships
Portsmouth Northsea New Year Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival
Portsmouth Northsea SC Level 1 Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker Meet
BG South East Region Age Group Championshi
Plymouth Leander Open

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival

South East Region Champs

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet

South East Region Champs

Meet

ASA South East Region Youth Championships
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival
Hampshire County Championships

Portsmouth Northsea New Year Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea SC Level 1 Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival
Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker Meet
BG South East Region Age Group Championshi
Plymouth Leander Open

South East Region Champs

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet

Venue

Portsmouth
Crawley
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Crawley
Millfield
Portsmouth
Crawley
Portsmouth

Crawley

Venue

Crawley
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Crawley
Millfield
Crawley

Portsmouth

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N

Portsmouth N

Club Swam Under

Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N

Portsmouth N

Level

1
1

Level

1

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
3:26.29 296 14/06/09 South East Region Champs Crawley Portsmouth N 1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



