Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emma Trotman - (198477) - Portsmouth Northsea SC - 200 Breaststroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:49.70	532		16/03/14	Hampshire County Championships	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	1
2:50.65	523		03/05/14	ASA South East Region Youth Championships	Crawley	Portsmouth N	1
2:51.50	515	F	11/01/14	Portsmouth Northsea New Year Open Meet	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	1
2:54.06	493	F	20/04/14	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	1
3:02.57	427	F	12/01/13	Portsmouth Northsea SC Level 1 Open Meet	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	1
3:04.84	412	F	26/11/11	Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker Meet	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	1
3:10.54	376		11/06/11	BG South East Region Age Group Championshi	Crawley	Portsmouth N	1
3:10.76	374	F	17/12/10	Plymouth Leander Open	Millfield	Portsmouth N	1
3:12.52	364	Н	08/04/12	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	1
3:14.98	351		12/06/10	South East Region Champs	Crawley	Portsmouth N	1
3:17.57	337		03/04/10	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	1
3:26.29	296		14/06/09	South East Region Champs	Crawley	Portsmouth N	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:50.65	523		03/05/14	ASA South East Region Youth Championships	Crawley	Portsmouth N	1
2:54.06	493	F	20/04/14	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	1
2:49.70	532		16/03/14	Hampshire County Championships	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	1
2:51.50	515	F	11/01/14	Portsmouth Northsea New Year Open Meet	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	1
3:02.57	427	F	12/01/13	Portsmouth Northsea SC Level 1 Open Meet	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	1
3:12.52	364	Н	08/04/12	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	1
3:04.84	412	F	26/11/11	Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker Meet	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	1
3:10.54	376		11/06/11	BG South East Region Age Group Championshi	Crawley	Portsmouth N	1
3:10.76	374	F	17/12/10	Plymouth Leander Open	Millfield	Portsmouth N	1
3:14.98	351		12/06/10	South East Region Champs	Crawley	Portsmouth N	1
3:17.57 right 2024	337 1		03/04/10	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEN

3:26.29 296 14/06/09 South East Region Champs

Crawley

Portsmouth N

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS